
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1442004004031000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 48,326

CAMA #: 144 20 0 40 04 031 00 0 00
Sec: 20 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

TABL00001
TABLANG MICHAEL VINCENT & CHR

    

Owner: TABLANG MICHAEL VINCENT & CHR Legal: BLK C LOT 14 LESS BEG SW COR LOT 14 TH NTHLY 16.88' TH 
SE 141.55' S 16 .91' TH NW 143.15' TO POB

ISTINE D UY

ISTINE D UY

Tax Year Type Statement #

2019 RL 857702

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,814.93 3,814.93 7,629.86

Special 918.82 918.80 1,837.62

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202259339-2 12/20/2019

0.00 0.00

12/20/2019

918.82

F 918.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

918.82

INK

202274321-1 03/13/2020

4,733.73 0.00

03/13/2020

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

4,733.73

0.00

0.00

**********

4,733.73

Kansas Secured

Check #Name/Amnt: 33174948            Kansas Secured                        4733.73

Grand Totals 4,733.75 4,733.73 0.00 9,467.48

4,733.73 0.01 4,733.74 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/21/2024 5:32:57 AM


