## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/21/2024 5:32:57 AM

Tax Unit ID: 14 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 48,326

Parcel #: 1442004004031000

CAMA #: 144 20 0 40 04 031 00 0 00

**Sec:** 20 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

TABL00001

TABLANG MICHAEL VINCENT & CHR

ISTINE D UY

Owner: TABLANG MICHAEL VINCENT & CHR

ISTINE D UY

**Legal:** BLK C LOT 14 LESS BEG SW COR LOT 14 TH NTHLY 16.88' TH

SE 141.55' S 16 .91' TH NW 143.15' TO POB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2019	RL	857702	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	3,814.93	3,814.93	7,629.86
Special	918.82	918.80	1,837.62

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202259339-2	12/20/2019	12/20/2019	F	918.82	0.00	0.00	918.82	
0.00	0.00	918.82		0.00	0.00	******	INK	
202274321-1	03/13/2020	03/13/2020	F	0.00	4,733.73	0.00	4,733.73	
4,733.73	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Kansas Secured	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 33174948	Kansas Secure	d	4733.73				
Grand Totals				4,733.75	4,733.73	0.00	9,467.48	
4,733.73	0.01	4,733.74		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00